VMEVME -- ASIO16ASIO16
1616 serialserial InterfacesInterfaces
VME-ASIO16 Rev. 1.7
N O T E
The information in this document has been carefully checked and is
believed to be entirely reliable. esd makes no warranty of any kind
with regard to the material in this document, and assumes no respon-
sibility for any errors that may appear in this document. esd reser-

VME-ASIO16 Rev. 1.78
Overview
1.2.4 Order Information
Name Description Order no.
VME-ASIO16-6 6 channels RS-232 or V.1401.06
20 mA current loop (active) *)
VME-ASIO16-8 8 channels RS-232 or V.1401.08
20 mA current loop (active) *)
VME-ASIO16-12 12 channels RS-232 or V.1401.12
20 mA current loop (active) *)
VME-ASIO16-16 16 channels RS-232 or V.1401.16
20 mA current loop (active) *)
VME-ASIO-422 add-on for VME-ASIO16, for V.1401.00
max. 12x RS-422 + 4x RS-232
VME-ASIO16-ADAPT adapter module with connector V.1401.02
plugs for connection of
DSUB females to P2
VME-ASIO16-ISO Special version of the V.1401.30
VME-ASIO16 ’TTY passive’
VME-ASIO16-C C driver for OS-9 as P.1401.50
source code
VME-ASIO16-MD user’s manual in German M.1401.20
VME-ASIO16-ME user’s manual in English M.1401.21
*) A user’s manual (available in German and in English) is contained in
the extent of delivery.
Table 1.2.2: Order Information
VME-ASIO16 Rev. 1.7 9